AMELIES

WINE HOUSE

Seasonal Specials (Small sharing dishes)

Truffle oil and Parmesan Fries

Halloumi Fries served with Chilli Sauce

Spinach and Ricotta Arancini served with Arrabbiata Sauce,
Pesto and Mayonaise

Half-baked Camembert with Toasted Bread

Chicken Goujons served with Sweet Chilli Sauce and
Posh Mayonaise

Sliced Red Wine baked Chorizo with Toasted Bread

Sharing Platters (served with Bread)

Cheese Platter(Selection of 4 Cheeses)

Charcuterie Platter(Selection of 4 Meats)

Grazing Platter (Selection of 3 Cheeses and 3 Meats)
King Size Platter (Selection of 4 Cheeses and 4 Meats)

Bruschetta and Salad Selection

Classic Bruschetta ,Tomato ,Garlic, Black Pepper (Vegan)
Blue Cheese, Walnut and Honey

Green Salad , Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, Olives,
Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of cross contamination.

12.5% discretionary service charge will add to your bill.

m mH b M M mmhH H Hh M

[na]

7.00
8.95

12.80

13.50
13.50

14.00

19.75
19.75
29.75
37.75

12.90
13.50
11.50



Nibbles

Roasted Almonds
Roasted Cashew
Green Olives (salted)

Artisan Sourdough bread basket

th rh th th h

Parmigiano Reggiano (24 months aged)

Desserts
Cantucci Toscani f

Cheesecake with Raspberry Coulis £

5.60
5.60
6.90
6.90
6.90

6.90

9.25

—

Join us for Brunch on a Saturday!

Generous Cheese & Charcuterie Platter for 2 consisting of
continental cheeses, cured meats, jams and pickles

2 servings of caviar
2 chocolate truffles

2 glasses of champagne

All for £ 61.80

OR make it 2 hours...
of Bottomless Prosecco!

For £ 87.10

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of cross contamination.

12.5% discretionary service charge will add to your bill.



