

AMELIE'S

WINE HOUSE

Seasonal Specials (Small sharing dishes)

Truffle oil and Parmesan Fries	£ 7.00
Halloumi Fries served with Chilli Sauce	£ 8.95
Spinach and Ricotta Arancini served with Arrabbiata Sauce, Pesto and Mayonaise	£ 12.80
Half-baked Camembert with Toasted Bread	£ 13.50
Chicken Goujons served with Sweet Chilli Sauce and Posh Mayonaise	£ 13.50
Sliced Red Wine baked Chorizo with Toasted Bread	£ 14.00

Sharing Platters (served with Bread)

Cheese Platter(Selection of 4 Cheeses)	£ 19.75
Charcuterie Platter(Selection of 4 Meats)	£ 19.75
Grazing Platter (Selection of 3 Cheeses and 3 Meats)	£ 29.75
King Size Platter (Selection of 4 Cheeses and 4 Meats)	£ 37.75

Bruschetta and Salad Selection

Classic Bruschetta ,Tomato ,Garlic, Black Pepper (Vegan)	£ 12.90
Blue Cheese, Walnut and Honey	£ 13.50
Green Salad , Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, Olives, Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar	£ 11.50

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of cross contamination.
12.5% discretionary service charge will add to your bill.

Nibbles

Roasted Almonds	£ 5.60
Roasted Cashew	£ 5.60
Green Olives (<i>salted</i>)	£ 6.90
Artisan Sourdough bread basket	£ 6.90
Parmigiano Reggiano (<i>24 months aged</i>)	£ 6.90

Desserts

Cantucci Toscani	£ 6.90
Cheesecake with Raspberry Coulis	£ 9.25

BRUNCH

Join us for Brunch on a Saturday!

Generous Cheese & Charcuterie Platter for 2 consisting of continental cheeses, cured meats, jams and pickles

2 servings of caviar

2 chocolate truffles

2 glasses of champagne

All for £ 61.80

OR make it 2 hours...
of **Bottomless Prosecco!**

For £ 87.10

Some of our products contain allergens and there is a risk of cross contamination.

12.5% discretionary service charge will add to your bill.